

March 6, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1283

Page 3, line 18, remove "Twelve credits after disbursement one:"

Page 3, line 19, remove "(2)"

Page 3, line 20, replace "(3)" with "(2)"

Page 3, line 21, replace "(4)" with "(3)"

Page 3, line 22, replace "(5)" with "(4)"

Page 3, line 23, replace "(6)" with "(5)"

Page 3, line 24, replace "(7)" with "(6)"

Renumber accordingly